
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

No. 
41 
16 
38 
29 
9c 
71 
1 
111 
15 
26 
63 

Name 
Brian Norman 
Justin DeFoor 
Kevin O'Connell / S Barrett 
Larry Hoopaugh 
Scott Fraser 
Terry Mathis 
Herman Goforth 
Brent Goforth 
Carlus Gann 
Ryan Thomson 
Tony Cook 

Group 
HSR NC 
HSR NC 
HSR NC 
HSR NC 
HSR NC 
Grp 9B 
Grp 9B 
Grp 9b 
HSR NC 
HSR NC 
Grp 9B 

Class 
SCB 
SCA 
SCA 
SCA 
SCA 
GT1B 
GT1A 
GT1B 
SCC 
SCB 
GT2A 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

Best Tm 
1:28.596 
1:28.316 
1:31.501 
1:31.499 
1:32.231 
1:30.181 
1:29.900 
1:31.821 
1:34.973 
1:29.571 
1:35.359 

Car Info 
2006 Dodge Charger 5867 
2014 Ford Mustang NASCAR 5867 
2018 Ford Mustang 
2009 Chevrolet Impala 5867 
2008 Dodge Charger 5866 
2006 Chevrolet Corvette C6 6587 
2013 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 6200 
1997 Chevrolet Corvette 6200/C5 
1987 Ford Thunderbird 5687 
2006 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5866 
2014 Chevrolet Camaro/TA2 6200 

Hometown 
Loganville GA 
Chatsworth GA 
Newport Beach CA 
Chester SC 
Woodstock GA 
Cumming GA 
Cumming GA 
Cleveland Ga 
La Fayette GA 
Destin FL 
Hoover AL 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

0.206 

Avg. Speed 

101.845 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.316 

Best Speed 

103.537 

Best Lap by 

16 - Justin DeFoor 

HSR Fall Historics  

Group 9b/HSR NASCAR Classic 

Group 9b/HSR NC Classic Race 2 

Race (30:00 or 10 Laps) started at 14:54:03 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

9/22/2024 14:50 


